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Red Division

*Miami Dolphins 3
Bobby Boucher Jr.
Ballbusters 60

Cousins,Kupp,Addison,Flowers,Najee

Blue Division

Angry Hosers
Some Are Chosen
Purdy Balls*
South Harmon

White Division

High Octane
Headbangers
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Allen,Carr,Wilson,Diggs,Puka,ridley,engram,\ailliat

Z- LARGE TUNA

Total Points

Bobby Boucher Jr.
Angry Hosers
*Miami Dolphins 3
High Octane
Purdy Balls*
Some Are Chosen
Ballbusters 60

5 9

2475.95
2438.25
2395.90
2347.10
2280.95
2250.85
2111.25

0

Allen,Carr,Wilson,Diggs,Puka,ridley,engr206&isiaum

Headbangers

Cousins,Kupp,Addison,Flowers,Najee

South Harmon
Z- LARGE TUNA

1961.70
1910.70
1877.70
1834.90

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.357
0.143

PCT
0.929
0.714
0.643
0.286

PCT
0.571
0.429
0.357
0.357

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

DIV
6-0
4-2
2-4

DIV
4-2
3-3
3-3
2-4

PF
1960.10
2047.45
1749.80
1560.85

PF
1992.35
1907.20
1976.05
1535.00

PF
1985.35
1609.95
1782.90
1512.85
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PA
1750.10
1822.90
1948.35
1851.55

PA
1657.15
1772.75
1816.15
1783.10

PA
1814.45
1737.35
1881.35
1784.65

PTS
2395.90
2475.95
2111.25
1910.70

PTS
2438.25
2250.85
2280.95
1877.70

PTS
2347.10
1961.70
2068.60
1834.90
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